
                        Heluna Health 
Human Resources Contact Sheet 

• Benefits 
– Benefits@HelunaHealth.org  
– (562) 205-2433 
– https://helunahealth.org/benefits/  

 
• Employment Verification  

– Employmentverification@HelunaHealth.org  
– (562) 205-2421 Automated Voicemail, please leave a detailed message 
– Fax: (562) 205-2473 

 
• Engagement 

– Engagement@HelunaHealth.org  
 

• Leave of Absence 
– LOA@HelunaHealth.org  
– (562) 222-7821 

 
• Payroll and Timekeeping 

– Payroll@HelunaHealth.org   
– (562) 205-2434  
– Timesheets@HelunaHealth.org 

 
• Test Positive for COVID-19 

– HRquestions@HelunaHealth.org  
 

• UKG/UltiPro Login Assistance  
– Onboarding@HelunaHealth.org  

 
• Workers’ Compensation 

– Shirley Carrillo: scarrillo@HelunaHealth.org  
– (562) 222-7862  

For further questions, please contact your HR Generalist and they will be happy to assist you. 
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